
The 5th Global Conference on Materials Science and Engineering (CMSE 2016)
Nov. 8-11, 2016  Tunghai University
Hotel Reservation
	Hotel
	In One City Inn
(Address: No.31, Lane 138, Wenhua Rd, Situn Dis, Taichung, Taiwan)

	Full Name
	
	Date of Birth

(MM/DD/YYYY)
	

	Rooms & Rates
	□ Superior Studio   include breakfast*1
□ Superior Twins   include breakfast*2

	Check-in Date
	
	Check-out Date
	

	E-mail
	
	Cellphone No.
	

	Remarks
	


Notes:

1. Please send files to reservation@inone.com.tw or facsimile to +886-4-36061088 and confirm room availability with reservation department via landline: +886-4-36028088.

2. To visit http://www.inone.com.tw/ for more details about In One City Inn.
Room rates
	
	11/06
	11/07
	11/08
	11/09
	11/10
	11/11
	11/12
	11/13

	Studio
	NT$ 2,250
	NT$ 2,250
	NT$ 1,700
	NT$ 1,700
	NT$ 1,700
	NT$ 2,250
	NT$ 2,700
	NT$ 2,250

	Twins
	NT$ 2,520
	NT$ 2,520
	NT$ 2,000
	NT$ 2,000
	NT$ 2,000
	NT$ 2,520
	NT$ 2,970
	NT$ 2,520
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